The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
67
hvac control products
Actuators
Non Spring Return Damper Actuators
M910x-xGA-xS
(Joventa DAB / DAD / DMD)

 z Selectable direction of rotation
 z Manual release button
Ordering Codes
Torque
Running
Time
Damper
Size Control Signals
Supply Voltage
(50/60Hz) ConnectionJohnson Controls Joventa
M9102-AGA-1S DAB1.4
2 Nm 36 s 0.4 m2
Floating without timeout
AC 24 V
PVC-cable
M9102-AGA-5S DAB1.4C Terminal block
M9102-IGA-1S DAB1 ON/OFF and Floating
with timeout
PVC-cable
M9102-IGA-5S DAB1C Terminal block
M9104-AGA-1S DAD1.4
4 Nm 72 s 0.8 m2
Floating without timeout
PVC-cable
M9104-AGA-5S DAD1.4C Terminal block
M9104-IGA-1S DAD1
ON/OFF and Floating
with timeout
PVC-cable
M9104-IGA-5S DAD1C Terminal block
M9104-IUA-5S DAD2 AC 100 to 240 V PVC-cable
M9104-GGA-1S DMD1.2
Proportional 0...10 VDC AC 24 V
PVC-cable
M9104-GGA-5S DMD1.2C Terminal block
20
104
71
131